
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FOOD	NOT	BOMBS	RALEIGH	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $13,431.06
2025-08-01 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXH6xqB $40.00 $13,471.06
2025-08-01 Distro	ingredients txn_a8HMrmv -$17.05 $13,454.01
2025-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/28	to	8/3 txn_ZeH9G0o -$18.13 $13,435.88
2025-08-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAHZRQB $10.00 $13,445.88
2025-08-04 Distro	ingredients	8/2 txn_GkHzN08 -$39.28 $13,406.60
2025-08-08 Canned	food	for	distro txn_zVHoVOg -$116.12 $13,290.48
2025-08-08 Nuts,	fruit	snacks,	juice	boxes	and	toilet	paper	for	distro txn_lZH5Zpn -$580.92 $12,709.56
2025-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/4	to	8/10 txn_8rH7GoL -$0.70 $12,708.86
2025-08-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHovPx $50.00 $12,758.86
2025-08-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_p5Ho5Pn $50.00 $12,808.86
2025-08-11 Donation	from	Kevin	Walsh txn_d7HY7EQ $10.00 $12,818.86
2025-08-11 Meal	ingredients txn_K9HKGRg -$34.78 $12,784.08
2025-08-11 Distro	ingredients txn_V0HgWb2 -$71.63 $12,712.45
2025-08-13 Donation	from	Elicia	Senff txn_p5Ho5mL $50.00 $12,762.45
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eH8gxv $25.00 $12,787.45
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Tuesday	Jones txn_9KH7OOd $10.00 $12,797.45
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Julia txn_9KH7P4O $20.00 $12,817.45
2025-08-15 Distro	supplies txn_5wHKQVL -$210.00 $12,607.45

2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_OXH6Nby -$15.05 $12,592.40
2025-08-18 Food	lion	receipt txn_lZH5mbJ -$23.69 $12,568.71
2025-08-19 Donation	from	Matt	Domke-Latz txn_0eH8wZ7 $10.00 $12,578.71
2025-08-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_QmH97RW $5.00 $12,583.71
2025-08-19 Donation	from	Katie	Rupp txn_4dHXA0v $25.00 $12,608.71
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_xQHdW2d $50.00 $12,658.71
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Danny	Schmidt txn_oyHoGnp $10.00 $12,668.71
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Jason	Sullivan txn_d7HY0vq $10.00 $12,678.71
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Makayla	Hipke txn_lZH5mgy $15.00 $12,693.71
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyHoGle $10.00 $12,703.71
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Drew	Marshburn txn_a8HMnvO $100.00 $12,803.71
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHJMR6 $10.00 $12,813.71
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Steve	Greene txn_XGH49Lq $20.00 $12,833.71
2025-08-22 Costco	supply	run	for	distro txn_brH7aZd -$482.24 $12,351.47
2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_V0Hgxqq -$18.55 $12,332.92
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Sam	Bible-Sullivan txn_evHoN6G $100.00 $12,432.92
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Curtis	Congreve txn_LgHRegX $25.00 $12,457.92
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_K9HKm85 $50.00 $12,507.92
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Brianna	McKelvey txn_evHoNEJ $15.00 $12,522.92
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Deidra	Hewitt txn_vgH4KMx $10.00 $12,532.92
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Lily	Wilson txn_5wHKx0J $10.00 $12,542.92
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Amanda	Hill txn_66HAnbr $5.00 $12,547.92
2025-08-25 Oatmeal	8-22 txn_nEHpaAm -$19.28 $12,528.64
2025-08-25 Oatmeal	8-24 txn_p5HoVmZ -$34.31 $12,494.33
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHOa2M $50.00 $12,544.33
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Nick	Heling txn_oyHo2av $50.00 $12,594.33
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Mal	King txn_qkHR9OY $25.00 $12,619.33



2025-08-26 Donation	from	Ed	Ledsham txn_mAHZrXO $5.00 $12,624.33
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Douglas	Goodman txn_K9HKmAy $100.00 $12,724.33
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_66HAn8q $40.00 $12,764.33
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHpQEl $25.00 $12,789.33
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Eliza	Hardy txn_qkHRb8m $25.00 $12,814.33
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNH5GxL $15.00 $12,829.33
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Evan	S	Harrison txn_YRHxJQ9 $20.00 $12,849.33
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Ryan	Edwards txn_a8HMkbv $50.00 $12,899.33
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Amanda	LaCurto txn_wNHAqzv $25.00 $12,924.33
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyHoZaJ $15.00 $12,939.33
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHROqp $15.00 $12,954.33
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Ryan	T txn_kWHPzeR $4.00 $12,958.33
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Kristi	Langford txn_9KHydrL $10.00 $12,968.33
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHR4l7 $30.00 $12,998.33

WITHDRAWN:	$1,681.73.	DEPOSITED:	$1,249.00. $12,998.33

Food	Not	Bombs	Raleigh	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Food	Not	Bombs	Raleigh's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


